

CANAAN
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0063(108) STATE PROJECT NO: 0021-0107
 CORNWALL TL TO RT 7
 ROUTE 63 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION: MICROSURFACING

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 04/06/2011
 No. of Bidders: 03

NEW YORK BITUMINOUS PROD WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC
 S. CORP. NC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0406125A	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE PATCH	s.y.	830	30.00	24900.00	42.00	34860.00	135.00	112050.00
0406126A	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH	s.y.	310	150.00	46500.00	100.00	31000.00	160.00	49600.00
0406196A	JOINT AND CRACK FILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	s.y.	86000	.40	34400.00	.67	57620.00	.50	43000.00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	8600	2.55	21930.00	1.00	8600.00	3.25	27950.00
0406286A	MILLING FOR PAVEMENT TRANSITIONS	s.y.	110	30.00	3300.00	43.00	4730.00	35.00	3850.00
0406900A	MICROSURFACING	s.y.	86000	3.34	287240.00	3.67	315620.00	3.00	258000.00
0969070A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT	mo.	2	3000.00	6000.00	500.00	1000.00	3000.00	6000.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	300	50.00	15000.00	48.00	14400.00	60.00	18000.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		2500.00	2500.00	20000.00	20000.00	40000.00	40000.00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		10000.00	10000.00	30000.00	30000.00	68000.00	68000.00
0977001	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	75	42.00	3150.00	41.00	3075.00	1.00	75.00
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		2000.00	2000.00	2600.00	2600.00	6000.00	6000.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	60	50.00	3000.00	120.00	7200.00	50.00	3000.00
1209114	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' YELLOW	l.f.	35000	.10	3500.00	.10	3500.00	.08	2800.00
1209124	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' WHITE	l.f.	50000	.10	5000.00	.10	5000.00	.08	4000.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	50000	.30	15000.00	.30	15000.00	.27	13500.00
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	35000	.30	10500.00	.30	10500.00	.27	9450.00
1211001	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.	30000	1.00	30000.00	.78	23400.00	.71	21300.00

CANAAN
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0063(108) STATE PROJECT NO: 0021-0107
 CORNWALL TL TO RT 7
 ROUTE 63 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION: MICROSURFACING

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 04/06/2011 No. of Bidders: 03				NEW YORK BITUMINOUS PROD S. CORP.				WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC				COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	250	15.00		3750.00		18.00		4500.00		1.00		250.00	
						527670.00				592605.00				686825.00	

